Miami County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Hunt 15-1 (913) 837-8400 09/29/2014
Lease Owner:MJT Enterprises
WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
14 soil/clay 14
5 shale 19
24 lime 43
15 shale 58
6 lime 64
2 shale 66
3 red bed 69
36 shale 105
15 lime 120
9 shale 129
29 lime 158
8 shale and slate 166
21 lime 187
6 shale and slate 1903
2 lime 195
2 shale and slate 197
7 lime 204
18 shale 222
12 sand 234
78 sandy shale 312
5 sand 317
25 sandy shale 342
8 sand 350
9 sandy shale 359
10 sand 369
14 lime 383
51 shale 434
5 dlime 439
12 shale 451
3 lime 454
14 shale 468
8 lime 476
21 shale 497
4 lime 501
4 shale 505
9 lime 514
8 sandy shale 522
14 sand 536
34 sandy shale 570-TD
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PO Box 884, Chanute, kS 66720 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
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account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of thls form are In effect for services Identified on this form.




